POLICE

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

Number

Time and Date

25B005835

25B005836

25B005837

25B005838

25B005839

25B005840

25B005841

25B005842

25B005843

25B005844

09:59:32
11/15/25
11:27:42
11/15/25
14:53:00
11/15/25
16:18:58
11/15/25
16:29:35
11/15/25
17:41:24
11/15/25
18:55:38
11/15/25
22:36:08
11/15/25
22:02:00
11/15/25
21:00:00
11/15/25

Nature
Citizen Assist

Funeral Detail
Parking Comp
Theft

Welfare Check
Juvenile Prob
Reckless Driver
Juvenile Prob
Agency Assist

Agency Assist

Total Incidents for This Agency: 10

iy BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Address Location

150 SIX PINE RANCH RD; FREEDOM

PARK, BATESVILLE, IN

1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL BPD
HOME, BATESVILLE, IN

104 E BOEHRINGER ST; PIZZA HAUS, BPD
BATESVILLE, IN

11 SARATOGA DR; DOLLAR GENERAL BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

SR 46 & WINDING WAY, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

97 DOGWOOD TRL, BATESVILLE, IN BPD

S 229 FROM OLDENBURG,

BATESVILLE, IN

202 PHEASANT RUN DR, BATESVILLE, BPD
IN

FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD,
BATESVILLE, IN

716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK BPD
BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN

Total reported: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than "06:00:00 11/15/25", All agencies matching "BPD", All officers, All dispositions, All natures,
All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All

circumstance codes
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