

BATESVILLE POLICE DEPARTMENT

Law Incident Summary Report, by Incident Number

Agency: BATESVILLE POLICE DEPT

,						
<u>Number</u>	Time and Date	<u>Nature</u>	<u>Address</u>	Location	<u>Dsp</u>	
25B005835	09:59:32	Citizen Assist	150 SIX PINE RANCH RD; FREEDOM			
	11/15/25		PARK, BATESVILLE, IN			
25B005836	11:27:42	Funeral Detail	1150 SR 46 E; MEYERS FUNERAL	BPD		
	11/15/25		HOME, BATESVILLE, IN			
25B005837	14:53:00	Parking Comp	104 E BOEHRINGER ST; PIZZA HAUS,	BPD		
	11/15/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
25B005838	16:18:58	Theft	11 SARATOGA DR; DOLLAR GENERAL	BPD		
	11/15/25		BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN			
25B005839	16:29:35	Welfare Check	SR 46 & WINDING WAY, BATESVILLE,	BPD		
	11/15/25		IN			
25B005840	17:41:24	Juvenile Prob	97 DOGWOOD TRL, BATESVILLE, IN	BPD		
	11/15/25					
25B005841	18:55:38	Reckless Driver	S 229 FROM OLDENBURG,			
	11/15/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
25B005842	22:36:08	Juvenile Prob	202 PHEASANT RUN DR, BATESVILLE,	BPD		
	11/15/25		IN			
25B005843	22:02:00	Agency Assist	FREEDOM PARK; SIX PINE RANCH RD	,		
	11/15/25		BATESVILLE, IN			
25B005844	21:00:00	Agency Assist	716 S PARK AVE; LIBERTY PARK	BPD		
	11/15/25	4.0	BATESVILLE, BATESVILLE, IN			
Total Incidents for This Agency: 10						

Total molacillo for Tille Agency. To

Total reported: 10

Report Includes:

All dates greater than `06:00:00 11/15/25`, All agencies matching `BPD`, All officers, All dispositions, All natures, All locations, All cities, All clearance codes, All observed offenses, All reported offenses, All offense codes, All circumstance codes

rplwisr.x3 11/16/25